Technical specifications : Ref. 533128

Modular spacing (standard)
Height

Width

Depth

Number of rack units (RU)
Material

Color

Surface finishing

Number of doors

Rear door

Rear door material

Max. load capacity

Max. load capacity (with wheels)
Max. load capacity (with legs)
Removable sides

Installation type

Type of profile rail

Grounding

Protection index (IP)

kg

kg

19
51.299
31.496
31.496

27

Steel
Black
Electrostatic powder
2
Yes
Steel
1000
960
600
Yes
Ground
L-shaped
Yes
20
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